
2018
CALENDARIO RIMBORSI

DATA
FATTURA

GENNAIO 10/03/2018ENTRO IL 10/02/2018

FEBBRAIO 10/04/2018ENTRO IL 10/03/2018

MARZO 10/05/2018ENTRO IL 10/04/2018

APRILE 10/06/2018ENTRO IL 10/05/2018

MAGGIO 10/07/2018ENTRO IL 10/06/2018

GIUGNO 10/08/2018ENTRO IL 10/07/2018

LUGLIO 10/09/2018ENTRO IL 10/08/2018

AGOSTO 10/10/2018ENTRO IL 10/09/2018

SETTEMBRE 10/11/2018ENTRO IL 10/10/2018

OTTOBRE 10/12/2018ENTRO IL 10/11/2018

NOVEMBRE 10/01/2019ENTRO IL 10/12/2018

DICEMBRE 10/02/2019ENTRO IL 10/01/2019

DATA
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STANDARD
PAYMENT
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2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2027

2026

2026 

2026

2026
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2026

2026
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2026

2027

2027

2026
DATA RICEZIONE 

FATTURA E CONSEGNA 
BUONI NO DEMAT

STANDARD
PAYMENT

DATA
FATTURA


